730
8.00
8:30
9:.00
8:30
10:00
10:30
1100
11:30
12:00
12:30
1.00
1:30
2:00
230
3:.00
330
4.00
4:30
5.00

Monday 8/21

Tuesday 8/22

Wednesday 8/23

Thursday 8/24

Friday 8/25

Breakfast & Badge Pick Up

Breakfast/sign in

Breakfast/sign in

Breakfast/sign in

Breakfast/sign in

Welcome & Introductions

Mentoring Up

Research Advising
wiProgram Directors

Academic Overview

Break

Presidents' Research
Scholars Symposium

Choasing A Mentor
Panel Discussion

Intruder Training Building Resilience and Community
Student Wellness

Break
Title X Session GSA Event

Career Development
PhD Students

MS Student Panel

(Grad School & Houston)

Lunch/Finance Group A

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Student Associations Presentation

Finance (Group B)

Finance (Group C)

Career Development
MS Students

Benefits Session

Assistance w/Registration

Lunch w/ Peer Mentors

OIA (International Students)

Program Sessions

Biochemistry & Cell Biology
Genetics and & Epigenetics.

Program Sessions

Quantitative Sciences
Therapeutics & Pharmacology

Program Sessions

Neuroscience
Immunology

Program Sessions

Cancer Biology
Microbiclogy & Infectious Discases

Friday Afternoon Club
bestedhy A
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7:30
2:.00
2:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
200
230
3:00
330
4:00
4:30
5:00



