	Monday 8/21	Tuesday 8/22	Wednesday 8/23	Thursday 8/24	Friday 8/25	
7:30	Breakfast & Badge Pick Up	Breakfast/sign in	Breakfast/sign in	Breakfast/sign in	Breakfast/sign in	7:30
8:00		Mentoring Up	Research Advising	Intruder Training	Building Resilience and Community	8:00
8:30	Welcome & Introductions		w/Program Directors			8:30
9:00				Student Wellness		9:00
9:30			Choosing A Mentor			9:30
10:00	Academic Overview	Break	Panel Discussion		Break	10:00
10:30		Presidents' Research		Title IX Session	GSA Event	10:30
11:00		Scholars Symposium	Career Development	MS Student Panel	(Grad School & Houston)	11:00
11:30			PhD Students		Student Associations Presentation	11:30
12:00	Lunch/Finance Group A	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch		12:00
12:30					Lunch w/ Peer Mentors	12:30
1:00	Finance (Group B)	Career Development	Benefits Session	Assistance w/Registration		1:00
1:30	Finance (Group C)	MS Students				1:30
2:00		Program Sessions	Program Sessions	Program Sessions	Program Sessions	2:00
2:30		Biochemistry & Cell Biology	Quantitative Sciences	Neuroscience	Cancer Biology	2:30
3:00	OIA (International Students)	Genetics and & Epigenetics	Therapeutics & Pharmacology	Immunology	Microbiology & Infectious Diseases	3:00
3:30						3:30
4:00						4:00
4:30						4:30
5:00					Friday Afternoon Club	5:00
					hasted by GSA	
		Last updated 8/8/2				